Combining portability, economy and durability, the ER (Emergency Relief) Tank is intended for temporary storage of
water during emergency situations and is ideal for use in remote areas. The ER Tank is constructed of high strength
industrial fabric that will withstand climate conditions from -40 degrees to +70 degrees Celsius.

Features

e Self-supporting: no frame or parts to assemble
e Quick set-up and knock-down time
e Constructed of high-strength quality material

e Potable water version NSF standard 61 models available
e Models also available for grey water usage

e Portable, lightweight, easy to deploy
e Economical, will not rust

e Offers water storage capacity many times larger than its transportable size

Standard Fittings
e One each fill/drain ports with fittings and flange

e Includes 3” (76 mm) NPSH flange with plug

® Includes 4” (102 mm) vent cap with brass breather

Tank Options
e Groundsheet
e Carry bag

e Repair pocket (for portable water or grey water)

e Repair kit (boxed)

e Fitting kit

Specifications

600
1400
2700
5300

14000

2000
5000
10000
20000
50000

100’ x 76’ x 19”
156’ x 95’ x 24”
146’ x 142’ x 36”
200’ x 169’ x 43”
298’ x 222’ x 56”

sales@sei-ind.com - sei-ind.com

254 x 193 x 48
396 x 241 x 61
370 x 360 x 91
508 x 429 x 109
756 x 563 x 142

SEl Industries Ltd. - 7400 Wilson Avenue, Delta, British Columbia, Canada, V4G TH3 - Toll Free: 1 866 570 3473, T: 604 946 3131, F: 604 940 9566




