Combining portability, economy and durability, the ER (Emergency Relief) Tank is intended for temporary storage of water during emergency situations and is ideal for use in remote areas. The ER Tank is constructed of high strength industrial fabric that will withstand climate conditions from -40 degrees to +70 degrees Celsius.

## **Features**

- Self-supporting: no frame or parts to assemble
- Quick set-up and knock-down time
- Constructed of high-strength quality material
- Potable water version NSF standard 61 models available
- Models also available for grey water usage
- Portable, lightweight, easy to deploy
- Economical, will not rust
- Offers water storage capacity many times larger than its transportable size

## Standard Fittings

- One each fill/drain ports with fittings and flange
- Includes 3" (76 mm) NPSH flange with plug
- Includes 4" (102 mm) vent cap with brass breather

## **Tank Options**

- Groundsheet
- Carry bag
- Repair pocket (for portable water or grey water)
- Repair kit (boxed)
- Fitting kit

## **Specifications**

Capacities and dimensions (L x W x H)			
USG	L	IN	СМ
600	2000	100' x 76' x 19"	254 x 193 x 48
1400	5000	156' x 95' x 24"	396 x 241 x 61
2700	10000	146' x 142' x 36"	370 x 360 x 91
5300	20000	200' x 169' x 43"	508 x 429 x 109
14000	50000	298' x 222' x 56"	756 x 563 x 142



